
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

St.Nr. 
44 

712 
346 
737 

401* 
71 

344 
395 
139 

22 
127 

43 
21 

177 
95 

202 
50* 

667* 
86 

182 
295 
112 
565 
125 

35 
25 
26 
17 

153* 
243 
532 
143 

9 
4 

306* 
36 
71 
8* 

211 

Name 
Jan Uhlig 
Danny Neubauer 
Johannes Reimann 
Kurt-Lennart Spranger 
Andre Ender 
Patrick Hildebrand 
Marek Krejèí 
Johnny Wagner 
Moritz Beyer 
Julian Spretz 
Nils Rudolph 
Robert Winkler 
Charly Rudolph 
Stefan Schwiunteck 
Hannes Schmidt 
Florian Förster 
Stefan Reuther 
Florian Görner 
Tobias Gebhardt 
Siri Hellas 
Valentin Barth 
Tobias Klein 
Sören Gatzsch 
Tony Wünsche 
Toni Hirschel 
Nico Wanke 
Anton Albrecht 
Tobias Walther 
Marcel Mühlig 
Tobias Fischer 
Vincent Uhlig 
Robin Mietzsch 
Luca Hanfeld 
Michel Ehrhardt 
Jannik Frühauf 
John Erdmann 
Max Tischer 
Peter Schöpe 
Thomas Weigel 

Bewerber/Team 
Kalli-Racing 
Kawa East / MX Point 
TKS Racing Team 
PRO MX TEAM 
Motorradsport Straub 

TKS Racing Team 
TKS Racing Team 
Raudies Racing 
W-o-C RacingTeam 
Knallgas-Goonies 
REMA IHLE-Racing 
W-o-C RacingTeam 

Stanke Racing 

Raudies Racing 

JSC Germany 
M O N S T E R  E N E R G Y  K A W A S A K I  E L F  T e a m  P f e i l  
Motorrad Köthe Racing 
MRZ KTM Dresden 
Raudies Racing 
MTA-Motorsport 

MXSL Suspension 
Raudies Racing 
Motorrad Köthe Racing 
Raudies Racing 

Motorrad Köthe Racing 

Klasse 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - Youngsters 
K4 - MX2 
K4 - MX2 

Runden 
9 

11 
10 

9 
11 
12 

4 
11 
12 
13 

8 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
9 

11 
12 

9 
11 
10 
10 
10 
12 
10 
10 

2 
10 
10 
11 
11 

8 
10 
11 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Beste Zeit. 
1:25.737 
1:26.219 
1:27.747 
1:28.094 
1:28.133 
1:28.159 
1:29.539 
1:29.800 
1:30.089 
1:30.133 
1:30.161 
1:30.304 
1:31.641 
1:31.666 
1:31.762 
1:31.842 
1:31.945 
1:32.206 
1:32.210 
1:32.428 
1:32.460 
1:32.470 
1:33.229 
1:33.431 
1:33.669 
1:34.380 
1:34.851 
1:35.346 
1:35.461 
1:35.602 
1:36.114 
1:36.834 
1:38.417 
1:38.719 
1:38.772 
1:40.216 
1:42.443 
1:42.905 
1:49.777 

Diff. 

0.482 
2.010 
2.357 
2.396 
2.422 
3.802 
4.063 
4.352 
4.396 
4.424 
4.567 
5.904 
5.929 
6.025 
6.105 
6.208 
6.469 
6.473 
6.691 
6.723 
6.733 
7.492 
7.694 
7.932 
8.643 
9.114 
9.609 
9.724 
9.865 

10.377 
11.097 
12.680 
12.982 
13.035 
14.479 
16.706 
17.168 
24.040 

In Runde 
5 
2 
4 
7 
6 
9 
4 
6 

12 
6 
5 
5 
6 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
5 
6 

11 
6 
2 
9 

12 
2 
7 
2 
2 
2 
7 
9 
4 
7 
8 
9 
2 
9 
2 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                        Rennleiter:
Sportkommissar:                                                        Aushang: ________ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr.

51. Culitzscher MX - 29./30. April 2017 
[4] Sachsen Youngster + MX 2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 11:40:18 

Moto Cross Culitsch 1,400 km 

29.04.2017 11:40 


